
ENGLISH LANGUAGE:

1 DEVELOPING LANGUAGE SKILLS BK 1 CLIFFORD NARINESIGH $61.00

2 PROFICIENCY IN GRAMMAR & LANGUAGE FOR CXC FORD & MARSH 

3 ENGLISH DICTIONARY

ENGLISH LITERATURE:

1 PATAKI FULL

2 ANNIE JOHN

3 A World of Prose for CSEC (3rd Edition) Hodder Education $36.00

4 A world of Poetry for CSEC (3rd Edition) Hodder Education $36.00

BELIZEAN STUDIES:

BELIZE FACTS & FIGURES M. TULCEY, E. PALACIO, F. SMITH

SPANISH:

SPANISH/ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

MATHEMATICS:

1 COMPLETE COURSE WITH CXC QUES. BK. 1  (2nd Edition) RAYMOND TOOLSIE $78.50

2 GEOMETRY SET $7.00

3 SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR $25.00

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:

1 INTEGRATED SCIENCE FOR CSEC EXAMININATIONS (3rd Edition) TANYA CHUNG HARRIS

RELIGIOUS STUDIES:

1 BIBLE (NEW INTERNATIONAL VERSION) 

2 LOWER SECONDARY RELIGIOUS EDUCATION BK 1 MACMILLAN $53.00

COMPUTER

1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS (3RD ED) HOWARD CAMPBELL & ALAN WOOD

PHYSICAL EDUCATION:

1 PE TO 16 FOR THE CARIBBEAN S. FOUNTAIN, L. GOODWIN

2 T-SHIRT   (INCLUDED IN REGISTRATION FEE)

ALL BOOK AVAILABLE AT THE BURSAR'S OFFICE

THE BOOK PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WHILE STOCK LAST
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ENGLISH LANGUAGE:

1 DEVELOPING LANGUAGE SKILLS BK 2 CLIFFORD NARINESINGH 61.00

2 PROFICIENCY IN GRAMMAR & LANGUAGE FOR CXC FORD & MARSH

3 ENGLISH  DICTIONARY 

ENGLISH LITERATURE:

1 A WORLD OF POETRY (3rd Edition) Hodder Education 36.00

2 A WORLD OF PROSE (3rd Edition) Hodder Education 36.00

3 BEKA LAMB ZEE EDGELL 21.00

BELIZEAN STUDIES:

1 BELIZE FACTS & FIGURES M. TULCEY, E. PALACIO, F. SMITH

SPANISH:

1 SPANISH/ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

MATHEMATICS:

1 COMPLETE COURSE WITH CXC QUES. Vol. 1  (2nd edition) RAYMOND TOOLSIE  78.50

2 GEOMETRY SET 7.00

3 SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR 25.00

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:

1 INTEGRATED SCIENCE  FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS (3rd Edition) TANIA  CHUNG-HARRIS

RELIGIOUS STUDIES:

1 BIBLE (New International Version) 

2 LOWER SECONDARY RELIGIOUS EDUCATION BK 2 MACMILLAN 53.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS H. CAMPBELL & A. WOOD

PHYSICAL EDUCATION:

1 PE TO 16 FOR THE CARIBBEAN S. FOUNTAIN, L GOODWIN

2 T-SHIRT   (INCLUDED IN REGISTRATION FEE)

ALL BOOKS AVAILABLE AT THE BURSAR'S OFFICE.

THE BOOK PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WHILE STOCK LAST

STANN CREEK ECUMENICAL HIGH SCHOOL
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N.B.: PURCHASE BOOKS ONLY FOR THE SUBJECTS THAT YOU WILL TAKE.

ARTS SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE,HISTORY, LITERATURE, ECONOMICS

BUSINESS SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE, OFFICE ADMINISTRATION, PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS, 

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS

SCIENCE SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, either AGRICULTURE OR ELECTRICITY

INDUSTRIAL SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE ,WOODS, T.D. , ELECTRICITY 

TOURISM SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY , TOURISM, HOSPITALITY MGMT,PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE:

1 DEVELOPING LANGUAGE SKILLS BK 3 CLIFFORD NARINESING 64.00

2 PROFICIENCY IN GRAMMAR & LANGUAGE FOR CXC FORD & MARSH 

3 ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

ENGLISH LITERATURE:

1 FOR THE LIFE OF LAETITIA MERLE HODGE

4 A WORLD OF PROSE (3RD EDITION) HODDER EDUCATION

HISTORY:

1 CARIBBEAN HISTORY FOR CSEC OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

SOCIAL STUDIES:

1 CARIBBEAN SOCIAL STUDIES FOR CSEC OXFORD 61.00

SPANISH:

1 SPANISH/ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

MATHEMATICS:

1 COMPLETE COURSE WITH CXC QUES.  Vol. 1 (2nd Edition) RAYMOND TOOLSIE 78.50

2 GEOMETRY SET 7.00

3 SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR 25.00

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:

1 INTEGRATED SCIENCE FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS (3rd Edition) TANIA CHUNG-HARRIS

BIOLOGY:

1 BIOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINSTIONS (3rd Edition) LINDA ALI

2 LAB BOOK FOR S.B.A. 12.00

PHYSICS:

1 PHYSICS FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS  3RD Edition A. FARLEY, C. TROTZ

2 PHYSICS LAB WORKBOOK FOR CSEC JASON LANZA 42.00

HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY
1 HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY FOR CSEC  (2nd Edition) Nelson Thornes 45.50
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CHEMISTRY:

1 CHEMISTRY FOR CSEC    (2nd EDITION) NELSON THORNES

3 LAB BOOK FOR S.B.A. 12.00

4 LAB COAT (WHITE)

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS:

1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS FOR THE CARIBBEAN ( 6TH Edition) F. WOOD & S. ROBINSON 60.00

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS:

1 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS (5TH EDITION) MACMILLAN 59.00

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION:

1 OFFICE ADMINISTRATION FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS A. Trenfield, C. Walker 55.00

AGRICULTURE:

1 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS R. Ramharacksingh 54.25

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS H. CAMPBELL & A. WOOD 58.75

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS PATRICIA GOPIE

TECHNICAL DRAWING:

TECHNICAL DRAWING FOR CSEC STUDY GUIDE 33.75

TECHNICAL DRAWING 1 PLANE AND SOLID GEOMETRY LONGMAN

TECHNICAL DRAWING 3 BUILDING DRAWING 35.50

T SQUARE 30"

1 SET OF SET SQUARE

3 DRAWING PENCIL HB, 2H AND 4H

1 COMPASS

1 DIVIDER

1 ERASER

2 SCALE RULE ( METRIC AND IMPERIAL)

2- 1" FOLDER

1 RULER

BUILDING AND FURNITURE :

BUILDING AND FURNITURE TECHNOLOGY STUDY GUIDE 30.50

THE MOTIVATE SERIES: INDUSTRIAL VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION MACMILLAN 50.00

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES D. WALTON

1 GOGGLE

1 APRON OR OVERAL

PENCIL

ELECTRICITY:

1

BASIC ELECTRICITY AND ELECTRONICS ( A complete course for 

CSEC Vol 2 ) M. Halls

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT:

1 CARIBBEAN FOOD & NUTRITION FOR CSEC  ( OXFORD) Anita Tull & Antonia Coward 53.5

2 FULL-BODY APRON (white)

3 HEAD-TIE   (white)

4 POT HOLDER

5 KITCHEN TOWEL

6 SERVIETTE  (20" X 20" - WHITE)

7 WAITER'S UNIFORM  for 2nd Semester

ALL BOOKS AVAILABLE AT THE BURSAR'S OFFICE

THE BOOK PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WHILE STOCK LAST



N.B.: PURCHASE BOOKS ONLY FOR THE SUBJECTS THAT YOU WILL TAKE.

ARTS SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE, HISTORY, LITERATURE, ECONOMICS

BUSINESS SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE, OFFICE ADMINISTRATION, PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS, 

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS

SCIENCE SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, either AGRICULTURE OR ELECTRICITY

INDUSTRIAL SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, INTEGRATED SCIENCE ,WOODS, T.D. ELECTRICITY 

TOURISM SUBJECTS: ENGLISH LANGUAGE, MATHEMATICS, SPANISH, COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES, HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY, TOURISM, HOSPITALITY MGMT,PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE:

1 COMPREHENSIVE ENGLISH COURSE BK 4 64.00

2 PROFICIENCY IN GRAMMAR & LANGUAGE FOR CXC FORD & MARSH

3 ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

ENGLISH LITERATURE:

1 ANANSI ALISTAIRE CAMPBELL

2 ANIMAL FARM GEORGE ORWELL

HISTORY:

1 CARIBBEAN HISTORY FOR CSEC OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

SOCIAL STUDIES:

1 CARIBBEAN SOCIAL STUDIES FOR CSEC OXFORD 61.00

SPANISH:

1 SPANISH/ENGLISH DICTIONARY 

MATHEMATICS:

1 COMPLETE COURSE WITH CXC QUES.  Vol.  2 (2nd Edition) RAYMOND TOOLSIE  78.50

2 GEOMETRY SET 7.00

3 SCIENTIFIC  CALCULATOR 25.00

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:

1 INTEGRATED SCIENCE FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS (3RD Edition) TANIA CHUNG - HARRIS
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BIOLOGY:

1 BIOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS  (3rd Edition) LINDA ALI

2 LAB BOOK FOR S.B.A. 12.00

PHYSICS:

1 PHYSICS FOR CSEC  EXAMINATIONS  3rd Edition A. FARLEY, C. TROTZ

2 PHYSICS LAB WORKBOOK FOR CSEC 42.00

CHEMISTRY:

1 CHEMISTRY FOR CSEC  (2nd Edition) NELSON THORNES

2 LAB BOOK FOR S.B.A. 12.00

3 LAB COAT (WHITE)

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS:

1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS FOR THE CARIBBEAN (6TH ED) F. WOOD & S. ROBINSON 60.00

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS:

1 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS FOR CSEC EXAMINATION  (5TH ED) MACMILLAN 59.00

HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY

1 HUMAN & SOCIAL BIOLOGY  FOR CSEC  ( 2nd Edition) NELSON THORNES 45.50

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION:

1 OFFICE ADMINISTRATION FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS A. TRENFIELD, C. WALKER

AGRICULTURE:

1 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS R. RAMHARACKSINGH 54.25

COMPUTER SCIENCE:

1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS H. CAMPBELL & A. WOOD 58.75

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS FOR CSEC EXAMINATIONS PATRICIA GOPIE 55.00

TECHNICAL DRAWING:

TECHNICAL DRAWING FOR CSEC STUDY GUIDE 33.75

TECHNICAL DRAWING 1 PLANE AND SOLID GEOMETRY LONGMAN

TECHNICAL DRAWING 3 BUILDING DRAWING 35.50

T SQUARE 30"

1 SET OF SET SQUARE

3 DRAWING PENCIL HB, 2H AND 4H

1 COMPASS

1 DIVIDER

1 ERASER

2 SCALE RULE ( METRIC AND IMPERIAL)

2- 1" FOLDER

1 RULER

BUILDING AND FURNITURE :

BUILDING AND FURNITURE TECHNOLOGY STUDY GUIDE 30.50

THE MOTIVATE SERIES: INDUSTRIAL VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATIONMACMILLAN 50.00

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES D. WALTON

1 GOGGLE

1 APRON OR OVERAL

PENCIL



ELECTRICITY:

1 BASIC ELECTRICITY AND ELECTRONICS  (A complete course course M. HALLS

for CSEC Vol 2)

HOSPITALITY MANGEMENT:

1 CARIBBEAN FOOD & NUTRITION FOR CSEC Anita Tull & A Coward 53.50

2 FULL-BODY APRON (white)  

3 HEAD-TIE (white)

4 POT HOLDER

5 KITCHEN TOWEL

6 SERVIETTE  (20" X 20" - WHITE)

7 WAITER'S UNIFORM 

ALL BOOKS AVAILABLE AT THE BURSAR'S OFFICE.

THE BOOK PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WHILE STOCK LAST


